
Manrose 
Designer Grilles

Face Size 250 x 250mm

Order code DCT4070

Face Size 168 x 280mm

Order code DCT3709

ATTRACTIVE

Suitable for both intake and return air applications. 

The louvre blade design offers a unique and 

effi cient dual weather protection solution. Wide 

blade spacings enable improved airfl ow with 

reduced pressure drops and noise levels.

Features and benefi ts:

• 150mm grilles in 3 face sizes, easy-fi t plenum included

• Easy to remove exterior grille for cleaning

• High-end quality anodised aluminium  

• Strong and durable mechanical construction 

• Bird mesh included

1

Manrose Designer 150mm Aluminium Louvre Grilles

DES IGNER SER IES

luded

Face Size 215 x 280mm

Order code DCT4069



Product Code A B C D E

Face Size 

H (mm) x W (mm)

Cut Out Size 

H (mm) x W (mm)

Spigot

Shape

Spigot

Length (mm)

Spigot

Diameter (mm)

Overall 

Depth (mm)

DCT3709 168 x 280 110 x 225 Oval 70 150* 180

DCT4069 215 x 280 165 x 230 Circular 70 150 180

DCT4070 250 x 250 200 x 200 Circular 70 150 180

Dimensional Data

DCT4070DCT4069

A

B

C

D

E

DCT3709

280mm

250mm

250mm

215mm

280mm

168mm

*  DCT3709 spigot is oval - 180mm wide to fi t 150mm duct.


