

## ATTRACTIVE Manrose Designer Grilles

Suitable for both intake and return air applications. The louvre blade design offers a unique and efficient dual weather protection solution. Wide blade spacings enable improved airflow with reduced pressure drops and noise levels.



## Features and benefits:

- 150mm grilles in 3 face sizes, easy-fit plenum included
- Easy to remove exterior grille for cleaning
- High-end quality anodised aluminium
- Strong and durable mechanical construction
- Bird mesh included



## Manrose Designer 150mm Aluminium Louvre Grilles

Face Size
Order code

168 x 280mm DCT3709 Face Size
Order code

215 x 280mm DCT4069 Face Size
Order code

250 x 250mm DCT4070





## **Dimensional Data**

<b>Product Code</b>	Α	В		С	D	E
	Face Size H (mm) x W (mm)	Cut Out Size H (mm) x W (mm)	Spigot Shape	Spigot Length (mm)	Spigot Diameter (mm)	Overall Depth (mm)
DCT3709	168 x 280	110 x 225	Oval	70	150*	180
DCT4069	215 x 280	165 x 230	Circular	70	150	180
DCT4070	250 x 250	200 x 200	Circular	70	150	180

<sup>\*</sup> DCT3709 spigot is oval - 180mm wide to fit 150mm duct.



